336
Fujikura 62S+ Fusion Splicer
Recommended Accessories for the 62S+
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Cleavers
CT08 Cleaver S017004
CT50 Cleaver S017030
Fiber Holders
FH-70-250 (250 μm coated single fiber) S017111
FH-70-900 (900 μm jacketed single fiber) S017113
FH-60-160 Fiber Holder (pair) S014690
FH-60-LT900 Fiber Holder (pair) S015181
FUSEConnect® Accessories
FH-FC-20 (900 µm within 2.0 mm sheathing) (each) S014696
FH-FC-30 (900 µm within 3.0 mm sheathing) (pair) S014695
FH-FC-900 (900 µm cable) (each) S014697
CLAMP-FC-2000 (pair) S014705
CLAMP-FC-3000 (pair) S014704
Sheath Clamps
CLAMP-S21A Sheath Clamp